





Rotala

Leigh - Tyldesley Circular
via Astley - New Hall Farm

594

Pre Christmas Days

Service No
LEIGH Bus Stn
Astley Miner's Arms
New Hall Farm Canal Duke
Tyldesley Interchange
New Hall Farm Canal Duke
Astley Miner's Arms
LEIGH Bus Stn

594
1958
2008
2011
2018
2026
2028
2040

594
2158
2208
2211
2218
2226
2228
2240

Ref.No.: 30EC

Commencing Date: 20/12/2021

10/11/2021 09:14 (594MH30EC)






Rotala

Leigh - Tyldesley Circular 594

via Astley - New Hall Farm

Shoulder Days 29 30 December 2021 Ref.No.: 30ED Commencing Date: 29/12/2021
Service No 594 594

LEIGH Bus Stn 1958 2158

Astley Miner's Arms 2008 2208

New Hall Farm Canal Duke 2011 2211

Tyldesley Interchange 2018 2218

New Hall Farm Canal Duke 2026 2226

Astley Miner's Arms 2028 2228

LEIGH Bus Stn 2040 2240

10/11/2021 09:48 (594SD30ED)
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